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Codice

RE105
MOO052
PRO68
BOO00O7
BO014
BO506
RE107
MOO060
RA093
RE106
PRO77
PC084

C.D.S. CADETTI 2015

Descrizione Societa/Rappresentativa Punti

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

CUS PARMA

SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER

ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

ADS PONTEVECCHIO BOLOGNA
SINTOFARM ATLETICA

POL. ATL. CASTELFRANCO

ATL. LUGO

CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELSIOR
FMI PARMA SPRINT

ATL. PIACENZA

seguono inoltre

PRO79
RN273
FCO049

Codice

MO052
PRO77
PRO79
RE105
BOO008
BOO015
RE106
RAO093
FCO049
RN273
RE107
PC461

POL. COOP NORDEST
ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO
ATL. ENDAS CESENA

C.D.S. CADETTE 2015

Descrizione Societa/Rappresentativa

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

FMI PARMA SPRINT

POL. COOP NORD EST

G.S. SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
CUS BOLOGNA ASD

ASD FRANCESCO FRANCIA
CALCESTRUZZ| CORRADINI EXCELSIOR
ATL. LUGO

ATL. ENDAS CESENA

ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO
SINTOFARM ATLETICA

ASD ATL. CINQUE CERCHI

seguono inoltre

RNO37
BO522
PC084
MOO060
PR484
BO014
PRO68
RN471
RA094
RNO036

ATL. 75 CATTOLICA

POL. ATLETICO BORGO PANIGALE
ATL. PIACENZA

POL. ATL. CASTELFRANCO

ASD INTERFLUMINA E' PIU' POMI'
ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

CUS PARMA

ATL. SANTAMONICA

ATL. 85 FAENZA

ATL. LIB. RIMINI

12.311
12.159
11.242
11.224
10.672
10.371
9.813
9.801
9.639
9.558
9.528
9.159

9.131
8.943
8.740

Punti

13.801
13.690
12.960
12.843
12.201
12.089
12.007
11.894
11.759
11.747
11.524
11.286

11.200
10.793
10.612
10.566
10.361
9.781
9.612
8.505
7.542
7.137
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user
Evidenziato

user
Evidenziato
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